Y Vermeer

Proposal for:

CITY OF MARSHALL

344 W MAIN ST
MARSHALL, MN, 562581313
LYON

Comments

Sourcewell Contract 031721-VRM

Member Account #2315

Investment Proposal (Quote)

RDO Equipment Co.
1710 East College Drive
Marshall MN, 56258
Phone: (507) 532-0994 - Fax: (507) 532-0993

Investment Proposal Date:
Pricing Valid Until:

Deal Number:

Customer Accounti#:
Account Manager:

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

This Stump Grinder is priced out with the following options:

Telematics - $541.80
Hyd. Chip Blade - $1221.20
Remote - $4,383.23

Equipment Information

1/2/2024

1/16/2024

1731499

6760010

Christopher Conrad

(507) 282-8888

(507) 387-1838
CConrad@rdoequipment.com

Quantity Serial Number Hours Status / Year / Make / Model Cash Price
Stock Number (approx.)  Additional Items
1 TBD 0 New 2024 VERMEER SC48TX $62,832.27
TBD
SC48TX1000 SC48TX BASE UNIT
SC48TX1150 SC48TX DIESEL ENGINE
SC48TX1450 OPERATORS STATION W/REMOTE
SC48TX1610 SC48TX GROUND DRIVE/TRACKS
SC48TX1851 SC48TX POWER FLUIDS
SC48TX2050 SC48TX DRIVESHAFT CUTTING SYSTEM
SC48TX2300 SC48TX VERMEER CUTTING SYSTEM
SC48TX4000 SC48TX CHIP BLADE
SC48TX4800 TELEMATICS
Freight in Freight/Prep $920.00
Equipment Subtotal: $63,752.27
Purchase Order Totals
Balance: $63,752.27
Total Taxable Amount: $0.00
MN STATE TAX: $0.00
MN CITY TAX: $0.00
Sales Tax Total: $0.00
Sub Total: $63,752.27
Cash with Order: $0.00
Balance Due: $63,752.27

D1731499

Page 1 of 1



VVcrmzzr”

Proposal for:

CITY OF MARSHALL

344 W MAIN ST
MARSHALL, MN, 562581313
LYON

Comments

Sourcewell Contract 031721-VRM
Member Account #2315

Investment Proposal (Quote)

RDO Equipment Co.
1710 East College Drive
Marshall MN, 56258
Phone: (507) 532-0994 - Fax: (507) 532-0993

Investment Proposal Date:
Pricing Valid Until:

Deal Number:

Customer Account#:
Account Manager:

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

This Stump Grinder is priced out with the following options:

Remote - $3,350.98

8/21/2023

9/4/2023

1687474

6760010

Christopher Conrad

(507) 282-8888

(507) 387-1838
CConrad@rdoequipment.com

Equipment Information
Quantity Serial Number Hours Status / Year / Make / Model Cash Price
Stock Number (approx.)  Additional ltems
1 TBD 0 New 2024 VERMEER SC70TX $79,860.18
TBD
SC70TX004 SC70TX STUMP CUTTER
SC70TX041 SC70TX VERMEER CUTTING SYSTEM (VCS)
SC70TX050 CAT C2.2 67HP/50KW TIER 4F/STAGE V ENGINE
SC70TX1RC RADIO REMOTE CONTROL OPTION 2.4GHZ (Domestic)
SC70TXAM010 TELEMATICS
Freight in Freight/Prep $920.00
Equipment Subtotal: $80,780.18
Purchase Order Totals
Balance: $80,780.18
Total Taxable Amount: $0.00
MN STATE TAX: $0.00
MN CITY TAX: $0.00
Sales Tax Total: $0.00
Sub Total: $80,780.18
Cash with Order: $0.00
Balance Due: $80,780.18
D1687474

Page 1 of 1



